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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Pakistan

Astra Kids

Children's pants with a fleece interior for optimal comfort, featuring 
welt pockets made of the same fabric and a patch pocket at the back. 
Includes a tone-on-tone drawstring with plastic ends. Tear-away label. 
Soft cotton and polyester blend on the inside with a durable 100% 
cotton exterior.

70% combed cotton, 30% polyester

black
BK

grey heather
GY

navy
NY

royal blue
RB

red
RD

Tear Away NEW SIZE!

1-2-13-14

5

25

280 g/m²

61034200

BSK400

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

A 24,4 26,2 28 30,2 32,4 34,6 36,8

B 54 62 70 75,8 81,6 87,4 93,2

MADE IN: 

Astra


